“DATE:

LOCATION:

‘RIt; TYPE:

ELEVATION (m) 2
NORTHING:
FASTING:

TOV/AL DEPTH (m):

ANGIE:

AZIMUTH:

CONMMENTS :

s ¥

THICKNESS
_METERS

1.0
4.2
1.8
2.0
1.0

2.8

ROTARY HOLE RQ-102

December 2-9, 1981

Failing 1500, single wall

945.95

5550915.66

679394.05

276

Vertical

Full log suite to TD, Quaternary to 5.8 m

Quilchena, west boundary Licence 4325

COAL INTERSECTIONS

DEPTH

METERS

16.0
20.4
23.2
26.2
41.8

43.8

17.0
22.6
25.0
28.2
42.8

46.6

SHALY



